
Date Time Topic

January Current Affairs 2026
Recorded Current Affairs Class: 1
Recorded Current Affairs Class: 2
Recorded Current Affairs Class: 3
Recorded Current Affairs Class: 4
Recorded Current Affairs Class: 5

Saturday, January 24, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 6
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 7
Thursday, January 29, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 8
Thursday, February 5, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 9

February Current Affairs 2026
Saturday, February 7, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 1
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 2
Thursday, February 12, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 3
Saturday, February 14, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 4
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 5
Thursday, February 19, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 6
Saturday, February 21, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 7
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 8
Saturday, February 28, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Current Affairs Class: 9


